MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO GRANT NRC-04-89-1']
BETWEEN
THE UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA
AND
THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

This modification is to issue a no-cost extension of the Period of
Performance.

Accordingly, the grant is hereby modified as follows:
A. Block 3, Grant Period is revised to read as follows:
"3, From: 12/31/90 to 1/31/91"
C. A1l other terms and conditions of this grant remain unchanged.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

By: ff;_//t'z p I el

/ :
: Name: Sharon Bei)
& R AR A G 5 FLG. TSSO e——
Date: _;%2 el £¢

Title: Contracting Officer

9012050330 901127
BDR" CCONTR
NRC~04-89-111 PNU




